Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
53rd Annual Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Claw Crank Reunion 30 2832 $702.00 Aurora, CO
2 EBOWLA 6 2813 $590.00 Loveland, CO
3 Pioneer 9 2754 $391.00 Loveland, CO
4 Senior Strike 40 2,713 $278.00 Centennial, CO
5 A1l Organics 39 2711 $212.00 Milliken, CO
6 Drill Crew 32 2701 $143.00 Broomfield, CO
6 Team Adam 41 2,701 $143.00 Aurora, CO
8 Z-Train 55 2,696 $100.00 Loveand, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,559.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,559.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Schneidmiller, Larry / Lewis, Andrew B 4 1524 $500.00 Arvada, CO
2 Wacker, Dennis/ Dembrun, Ricky J 31 1,417 $300.00 Loveland, CO
3 Freeman, John C/ Clarkin, Bill 9 1384 $238.00 Loveland, CO
4 Garcia, Mary T / Fowler, Susan 40 1,380 $202.00 Centennia, CO
5 Taylor, Kyle R/ Steinmetz, Duane E 9 1,373 $179.00 Loveland, CO
6 Newborn, Nona J/ Newborn, Robert E 29 1372 $162.00 Colorado Springs, CO
7 Oelrich, Connie A / Odlrich, Ed M 14 1,366 $147.00 Pueblo, CO
8 Y ounie, Scott M / Wobbema, Gregory 32 1,355 $136.00 Broomfield, CO
9 Smith, Charles L / Rhodes, Alvin 7 1,350 $125.00 Colorado Springs, CO

10 Powers, Sharon M / Clendening, Chris E 16 1,339 $114.00 Lakewood, CO

11 Martinez, Ernie/ Zehr, Mark J 54 1,338 $102.00 Greeley, CO

12 Watson, MarshaM / Watson, Fred D 48 1,326 $92.00 Denver, CO

13 Marshall, Allison J/ Pottenger, Glenn D 11 1,321 $82.00 Canon City, CO

14 Kobobel, Larry A / Kobobel, Glen D 54 1,320 $71.00 Greeley, CO

15 Bowen, William H, 111 / Mayland, Donald A, Sr 17 1,317 $60.00 Thornton, CO

16 Garrett, Maria/ Garrett, Donnie R 4 1,316 $50.00 Arvada, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,560.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,560.00
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Freeman, John C 9 800 $250.00 Loveland, CO
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Price, Andre
Coleman, Robert L
Zisumbo, Manuel L
Chrigtian, Maria
Meyer, Kent S
Coy, Gary A
Burghardt, Chris
Herrera, Larry C
Hudspeth, Robert A
Dater, Terry J
Wilkerson, Stephen
McKay, Mike M
Taylor, KyleR
Drnovsek, Mary Lou
Wacker, Dennis
Huffman, Terry J
Aguirre, Tony A
Rhodes, Alvin
Glasgow, Steve D
Coalby, Orrin T
Watkins, Louise
Williams, Frederick R
Ferguson, John H
Belton, CallieC
Christensen, Eric V
Kobobel, Larry A
Neff, Tom L
Macklin, Darwin A
Jarrett, Theron S
Harris, Wade W
Wise, Richard R

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All-EventsHandicap, " A" 70 - 74, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Wacker, Dennis
Jackson, John K
Schneidmiller, Larry
Christensen, Eric V
Zehr, Mark J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events Handicap, " B" 65 - 69, Handicapped

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
53rd Annual Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division

47 782

49 765

21 752

33 750

10 748

27 737

20 730

30 728

37 726

23 725

53 723

31 715

9 714

28 714

31 713

37 712

55 710

7 709

11 708

20 707

5 700

38 699

8 698

48 698

5 696

54 696

55 694

43 692

45 690

1 689

40 689
$2,559.00
$2,559.00

Entry  Score

31 2215

34 2141

4 2101

5 2037

54 2,037
$160.00

$175.00
$137.00
$120.00
$112.00
$107.00
$104.00
$100.00
$97.00
$94.00
$91.00
$88.00
$85.00
$79.50
$79.50
$75.00
$72.00
$69.00
$66.00
$63.00
$60.00
$57.00
$54.00
$49.50
$49.50
$43.50
$43.50
$39.00
$36.00
$33.00
$15.00
$15.00

Prize

$60.00
$40.00
$30.00
$15.00
$15.00

Denver, CO
Centennial, CO
Littleton, CO
Aurora, CO
Loveland, CO
LaJunta, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO
Floressant, CO
Littleton, CO
Aurora, CO
Loveland, CO
Loveland, CO
westminster, CO
Loveland, CO
Floressant, CO
Loveland, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Canon City, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Ft. Morgan, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO
Denver, CO

Ft. Morgan, CO
Greeley, CO
Loveland, CO
Colo Springs, CO
Westminster, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Centennial, CO

From
Loveland, CO
Centennial, CO
Arvada, CO

Ft. Morgan, CO
Greeley, CO
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Place

Team name

ga b wN Pk

Freeman, John C
Andrews, Linda J
Ellis, Clarence V
Coleman, Robert L
Dee, Clark W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events Handicap, " C" 60 - 64, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Rhodes, Alvin
Fowler, Susan
Lewis, Andrew B
Dater, Terry J
Hudspeth, Robert A
Wobbema, Gregory
Garrett, Donnie R
Glasgow, Steve D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events Handicap, " D" 55 - 59, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Herrera, Larry C
Steinmetz, Duane E
Blackwell, Jacqueline
Aguirre, Tony A
Wilkerson, Stephen

Y ounie, Scott M
Smith, Adam J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events Handicap, " E" 50 - 54, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Hausser, David E
Christian, Maria
McKay, Mike M
Taylor, KyleR
Williams, Frederick R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
53rd Annual Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division

All-Events Handicap, Super Senior 75 & Up, Handicapped

Place

Team name

Entry  Score
9 2233
16 2,092
25 2,055
49 2,050
40 2,031
$155.00
Entry  Score
7 2,085
40 2,073
4 2,064
23 2,010
37 2,002
32 1,987
4 1973
11 1971
$250.00
Entry  Score
30 2173
9 2100
39 2,076
5 2041
53 2,029
32 2,019
41 2,002
$215.00
Entry  Score
6 2084
33 2,084
31 2,053
9 2047
38 1,999
$160.00
Entry  Score

Prize

$55.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

Prize

$75.00
$55.00
$37.00
$25.00
$19.00
$15.00
$13.00
$11.00

Prize

$75.00
$50.00
$28.00
$22.00
$17.00
$13.00
$10.00

Prize

$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

Prize

From
Loveland, CO
Lakewood, CO
Littleton, CO
Centennia, CO
Centennial, CO

From

Colorado Springs, CO
Centennial, CO
Arvada, CO

Littleton, CO
Floressant, CO
Broomfield, CO
Arvada, CO

Canon City, CO

From

Aurora, CO
Loveland, CO
Milliken, CO
Loveland, CO
Aurora, CO
Broomfield, CO
Aurora, CO

From

Loveland, CO

Aurora, CO

Loveland, CO
Loveland, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

From
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Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
53rd Annual Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division

1 Kobobel, Larry A 54 2,073 $50.00 Greeley, CO
2 Newborn, Nona J 29 2,056 $25.00 Colorado Springs, CO
3 Henderson, Franklin D 35 2,040 $10.00 Ft. Collins, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $85.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,025.00
All-Events Scratch, " F" 70-74 Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Nelson, Frank E 41 1,794 $35.00 Aurora, CO
2 Andrews, Donald B 16 1,602 $10.00 Lakewood, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $45.00
All-Events Scratch, " G" 65-69 Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Freeman, John C 9 2161 $40.00 Loveland, CO
2 Dee, Clark W 40 2,031 $20.00 Centennial, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $60.00
All-Events Scratch, " H" 60-64 Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Waobbema, Gregory 32 1,987 $55.00 Broomfield, CO
2 Powers, Sharon M 16 1,904 $35.00 Lakewood, CO
3 Birely, Steven C 51 1,814 $20.00 Denver, CO
4 Clendening, ChrisE 16 1,810 $10.00 Lakewood, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $120.00
All-Events Scratch, " I" 55-59 Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Steinmetz, Duane E 9 2100 $60.00 Loveland, CO
2 Smith, Adam J 41 1,954 $30.00 Aurora, CO
3 Wise, Richard R 40 1,883 $15.00 Centennial, CO
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $105.00
All-Events Scratch, " J" 50-54 Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Taylor, KyleR 9 2,047 $55.00 Loveland, CO
2 Williams, Frederick R 38 1,936 $25.00 Colorado Springs, CO
3 Dreiling, Lance S 30 1,927 $10.00 Aurora, CO
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Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
53rd Annual Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $90.00

All-Events Scratch, Super Senior 75 & Up Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Carbone, Dan A 32 1658 $10.00 Broomfield, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $430.00
Tota prizes awarded in this tournament: $9,133.00
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